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Our Products

Our Products

 UV Curing Lamps (https://www.hanovia-uv.com/uv-lamps/)

 UV Curing Assemblies (https://www.hanovia-uv.com/uv-curing-assemblies/)

 UV Radiometer (https://www.hanovia-uv.com/uv-radiometer/)

 Conveyorized Ultraviolet Systems (https://www.hanovia-uv.com/conveyorized-uv-system/)

 Photochemical Systems (https://www.hanovia-uv.com/photochemical-systems/)

 Power Supplies (https://www.hanovia-uv.com/power-supplies/)

 Water Purifier (https://www.hanovia-uv.com/water-purifier/)

 Room Air Sanitizer (https://www.hanovia-uv.com/room-air-sanitizer/)

 Luxor Lamp (https://www.hanovia-uv.com/luxor-lamp/)

UV Curing Lamp Catalog
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Catalog No. Wattage
Nominal Arc Length

(inches)
Overall length

(inches)
End

Fitting
Lead Length

(inches) Termination

6606A441 2600 6 9/16 10 1/8 C2 12 2

6606A442 2600 6 5/8 11 5/8 C1 12 0

6606A443 2400 6 11 C1 24 0

6606AP41 2600 6 5/16 10 1/8 C2 12 1

6610A441 3850 11 1/8 16 1/8 C1 11 2

6610A442 3000 10 14 15/16 C1 8 1/2 1

6610A445 4000 10 14 5/16 C1 8 0

6610A446 3600 10 15 C1 9 0

6612A431 5000 12 1/2 18 5/8 M1 0 0

6612A442 5000 12 1/2 18 5/8 C1 12 0

6621A443 7200 21 3/16 26 1/16 C1 0 0

6623A442 9200 23 28 7/8 C1 10 1

6623A446 9200 23 27 15/16 C2 4 1/2 2

6624A441 9600 24 29 1/2 C5 9 1

6625A441 10000 24 1/2 30 1/4 C3 5 1/2 & 10 1

6625A443 10000 26 1/8 31 5/8 C1 26 0

6625AN43 10000 25 31 C3 24 3

6625AP43 10000 25 31 C3 24 3

6625AP46 10000 25 31 C3 24 0

6632A441 12800 32 3/4 38 5/8 C2 11 2

6642A441 16800 42 1/8 46 C2 0 0

6642A442 16800 42 5/8 47 1/2 C1 3 2

6648A431 19200 49 3/32 54 5/8 M1 0 0

6665A441 26000 65 1/2 71 1/4 C2 11 2

6665A443 26000 65 1/4 70 1/2 C4 24 3
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HANOVIA Specialty Lighting LLC
6 Evans Street Fairfield, NJ 07004

Voice:  973-651-5510
Facsimile:  973-651-5550

E-mail:  sales@hanovia-uv.com (mailto:sales@hanovia-uv.com)

For Printed Circuit Board Imaging Visit 
http://colight-UV.com (http://colight-uv.com/)

Dealer/Agents Wanted UV Products Western - Eastern

Europe & UK - Email (mailto:jsandrews@hanovia-
uv.com)



(https://www.facebook.com/Hanovia-

456391227866076/) 



(https://www.linkedin.com/company/123
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